
TORNEO 2ª CATEGORÍA CABALLEROS P&P
Olivar de la Hinojosa, 15 de febrero de 2020

Clasificación Scratch 
Pos Club Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 CM18 752665 MORENO MARTIN,FELIPE 20,7 10 63

2 CM33 753287 GODOY HERNANDEZ,DANIEL 20,5 9 63

3 CM41 219536 OLIVA FERNANDEZ,LEON 22,9 11 64

4 CM00 797716 VELAZQUEZ SALVADOR,CRISTOBAL 20,9 10 64

5 CM18 673669 ASENSIO LAHUERTA,ALBERTO 25,5 12 65

6 CM41 182577 GOMEZ NOMBELA,JUAN CARLOS 19,1 9 65

7 CM41 466392 ESQUERDO LLORET,AGUSTIN 19,3 9 65

8 CM41 692219 CALVO BENITEZ,JORGE 19,1 9 65

9 CM33 394518 CHACON HERNANDEZ,JOSE 25,5 12 66

10 CM07 147369 BADIOLA DIEZ,RAMON 22,8 11 66

11 CM81 693769 BUENO GARCIA,MIGUEL 22,0 10 66

12 CM12 624674 ALONSO RODERO,CARLOS 20,7 10 66

13 CM18 757601 FERRER CUELLAR,JORGE 25,8 12 67

14 CM41 887607 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ,ESTEBAN GUILLERMO 24,6 12 67

15 CM18 388957 ELIAS ESCUDERO,JAIME 24,1 11 67

16 CM33 389618 ALMAZAN BONNEVILLE,RAFAEL 22,3 10 67

17 CM68 40538 GARCIA IZQUIERDO,JESUS 21,9 10 68

18 CM18 890919 DIEZ BERMUDEZ,ROBERTO 20,6 9 68

19 CM41 300973 SALVADOR PERAL,FRANCISCO 26,5 13 69

20 CM66 769853 ARROYO CLAVIJO,PEDRO ANGEL 23,0 11 69

21 CM41 764294 RUBIO SANCHEZ,VICENTE 20,9 10 69

22 CM81 626487 RODRIGUEZ PIRIS,JUAN 22,8 11 70

23 CM41 752524 TORROGLOSA PONCE,VICENTE 21,7 10 70

24 CM41 692430 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ,CARLOS 28,8 13 71

25 CM41 639449 DOMINGUEZ ARAUJO,CARLOS 24,3 12 71

26 CM81 920518 GALLARDO VILA,JUAN 28,1 13 72

27 CM33 939724 CARMONA MAXIMIANO,MIGUEL 28,9 13 72

28 CM22 792033 DOMINGUEZ MATEOS,JAVIER 25,1 12 72

29 CM18 900057 REYES LEON,DIEGO 22,6 11 72

30 CM41 637530 GOMEZ PEÑA,JUAN JOSE 24,2 11 72

31 CM81 801923 GARCIA OREA,PEDRO 21,9 10 72

32 CM41 798233 DURAN DOMINGUEZ,JOSE 21,4 10 72

33 CM00 816928 ROBLES OROZCO,RICARDO 27,7 13 73

34 CM41 654474 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ,JOSE MARIA 26,4 13 73

35 CM41 891276 GOMEZ GUTIERREZ,GREGORIO 26,9 13 73

36 CM41 754718 MANSILLA SANABRIA,PEDRO 24,9 12 73

37 CM33 931358 LACALLE RUEDA,JOSE MARIA 24,0 11 73

38 CM17 208952 MATILLA MARTIN,JUAN MANUEL 26,5 13 74

39 CM33 906386 RODRIGUEZ CISNEROS,MARIANO 24,6 12 74
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40 CM81 911268 MEDINA RUIZ BENITEZ DE LUGO,GONZALO 25,4 12 74

41 CM00 797244 MARTIN BARBOLLA,TOMAS 20,6 9 74

42 CM00 186840 FLORES CERDAN,ENRIQUE 26,5 13 75

43 CM41 916819 DE LA PEÑA TEJERINA,ANGEL 27,2 13 75

44 CM09 773389 CABEZON LOPEZ,FELIX 29,2 13 75

45 CMD1 766804 MONSERRAT NARANJO,CRISTIAN 28,1 13 75

46 CM41 924962 CARRALON MEJIA,MIGUEL ANGEL 24,3 12 75

47 CM81 883377 RUIZ-ZORRILLA GONZALO,PABLO 25,8 12 75

48 7743 168381 MARTIN   ALVAREZ,DAVID 22,8 11 75

49 CM33 941013 ROLDAN ALMUNIA,RAUL 28,5 13 76

50 CM41 893389 SAN CRISTOBAL RUIZ,ELIO 24,3 12 76

51 CM18 696978 BALLESTEROS TORIJA,JOSE LUIS 23,4 11 76

52 CM33 913536 PEREZ MARTIN,JOSE MANUEL 26,8 13 77

53 CM18 895603 MAESO ESTRELLA,ISRAEL 26,2 13 77

54 CM66 814941 SORIANO MORENO,JOSE MARIA 26,5 13 77

55 CM81 822011 PEREZ SANTOS,RAFAEL 26,0 12 77

56 CM33 901520 MORENO TRIBALDOS,PEDRO ALONSO 26,5 13 78

57 CM41 677183 SERNA VAQUERO,SANTIAGO 26,4 13 78

58 CM41 639794 ALONSO REVUELTA,JOSE MARIA 27,1 13 78

59 CM41 210067 LOPEZ LOPEZ,MANUEL 24,5 12 78

60 CM15 65850 CHECA ZAVALA,CARLOS 23,5 11 78

61 CM81 886739 JIMENEZ GOMEZ,DANIEL 27,0 13 79

62 CMA8 449837 RODRIGUEZ FUENLABRADA,ANGEL 27,7 13 79

63 CM41 189858 HERNANDEZ CANFRANC,RAFAEL 26,3 13 79

64 CMA8 745845 MARTEL GONZALEZ-BARCENA,MANUEL 27,8 13 79

65 CM22 251216 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ DE LOS RIOS,RAFAEL 24,8 12 79

66 CM33 639914 FERNANDEZ GIL,MANUEL 15,3 7 79

67 CM18 883133 GONZALEZ GOMEZ,TEODORO 26,5 13 80

68 CM00 167828 ASENSIO ESTEVEZ,JOSE 27,4 13 82

69 CM33 932122 MANZANARES CARBALLO,JAVIER 26,5 13 82

70 CMA8 925547 CUERVO GURUMETA,JOSE RAMON 25,4 12 82

71 CME5 245045 PORTELA DEL PINO,JUAN CARLOS 26,5 13 83

72 CM14 924619 ALVARIÑO FERNANDEZ,JOSE MARIA 28,5 13 84

73 CM18 908821 FERNANDEZ PARDO,CARMELO 26,0 12 84

74 CM18 304002 MARTINEZ ESTRADA,RAFAEL 29,2 13 87

75 CM33 932119 PEREZ FERNANDEZ,PAULINO 28,0 13 88

76 CM33 163326 FRAILE UCETA,MIGUEL 26,5 13 94

CMD8 802818 BENAYAS HERNANDEZ,JOSE 22,6 11 DQ

CM41 418491 MARTINEZ ESTRADA,JOSE MANUEL 24,4 12 DQ

CM81 810686 PEÑAS ABELLA,JOSE MARIA 21,0 10 NR

CM09 918719 SAMA ABOY,CARLOS 23,6 11 NS
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Clasificación Handicap
Pos Club Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 CM18 752665 MORENO MARTIN,FELIPE 20,7 10 53

2 CM41 219536 OLIVA FERNANDEZ,LEON 22,9 11 53

3 CM18 673669 ASENSIO LAHUERTA,ALBERTO 25,5 12 53

4 CM33 753287 GODOY HERNANDEZ,DANIEL 20,5 9 54

5 CM00 797716 VELAZQUEZ SALVADOR,CRISTOBAL 20,9 10 54

6 CM33 394518 CHACON HERNANDEZ,JOSE 25,5 12 54

7 CM07 147369 BADIOLA DIEZ,RAMON 22,8 11 55

8 CM18 757601 FERRER CUELLAR,JORGE 25,8 12 55

9 CM41 887607 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ,ESTEBAN GUILLERMO 24,6 12 55

10 CM41 182577 GOMEZ NOMBELA,JUAN CARLOS 19,1 9 56

11 CM41 466392 ESQUERDO LLORET,AGUSTIN 19,3 9 56

12 CM41 692219 CALVO BENITEZ,JORGE 19,1 9 56

13 CM81 693769 BUENO GARCIA,MIGUEL 22,0 10 56

14 CM12 624674 ALONSO RODERO,CARLOS 20,7 10 56

15 CM18 388957 ELIAS ESCUDERO,JAIME 24,1 11 56

16 CM41 300973 SALVADOR PERAL,FRANCISCO 26,5 13 56

17 CM33 389618 ALMAZAN BONNEVILLE,RAFAEL 22,3 10 57

18 CM68 40538 GARCIA IZQUIERDO,JESUS 21,9 10 58

19 CM66 769853 ARROYO CLAVIJO,PEDRO ANGEL 23,0 11 58

20 CM41 692430 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ,CARLOS 28,8 13 58

21 CM18 890919 DIEZ BERMUDEZ,ROBERTO 20,6 9 59

22 CM41 764294 RUBIO SANCHEZ,VICENTE 20,9 10 59

23 CM81 626487 RODRIGUEZ PIRIS,JUAN 22,8 11 59

24 CM41 639449 DOMINGUEZ ARAUJO,CARLOS 24,3 12 59

25 CM81 920518 GALLARDO VILA,JUAN 28,1 13 59

26 CM33 939724 CARMONA MAXIMIANO,MIGUEL 28,9 13 59

27 CM41 752524 TORROGLOSA PONCE,VICENTE 21,7 10 60

28 CM22 792033 DOMINGUEZ MATEOS,JAVIER 25,1 12 60

29 CM00 816928 ROBLES OROZCO,RICARDO 27,7 13 60

30 CM41 654474 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ,JOSE MARIA 26,4 13 60

31 CM41 891276 GOMEZ GUTIERREZ,GREGORIO 26,9 13 60

32 CM18 900057 REYES LEON,DIEGO 22,6 11 61

33 CM41 637530 GOMEZ PEÑA,JUAN JOSE 24,2 11 61

34 CM41 754718 MANSILLA SANABRIA,PEDRO 24,9 12 61

35 CM17 208952 MATILLA MARTIN,JUAN MANUEL 26,5 13 61

36 CM81 801923 GARCIA OREA,PEDRO 21,9 10 62

37 CM41 798233 DURAN DOMINGUEZ,JOSE 21,4 10 62

38 CM33 931358 LACALLE RUEDA,JOSE MARIA 24,0 11 62

39 CM33 906386 RODRIGUEZ CISNEROS,MARIANO 24,6 12 62
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40 CM81 911268 MEDINA RUIZ BENITEZ DE LUGO,GONZALO 25,4 12 62

41 CM00 186840 FLORES CERDAN,ENRIQUE 26,5 13 62

42 CM41 916819 DE LA PEÑA TEJERINA,ANGEL 27,2 13 62

43 CM09 773389 CABEZON LOPEZ,FELIX 29,2 13 62

44 CMD1 766804 MONSERRAT NARANJO,CRISTIAN 28,1 13 62

45 CM41 924962 CARRALON MEJIA,MIGUEL ANGEL 24,3 12 63

46 CM81 883377 RUIZ-ZORRILLA GONZALO,PABLO 25,8 12 63

47 CM33 941013 ROLDAN ALMUNIA,RAUL 28,5 13 63

48 7743 168381 MARTIN   ALVAREZ,DAVID 22,8 11 64

49 CM41 893389 SAN CRISTOBAL RUIZ,ELIO 24,3 12 64

50 CM33 913536 PEREZ MARTIN,JOSE MANUEL 26,8 13 64

51 CM18 895603 MAESO ESTRELLA,ISRAEL 26,2 13 64

52 CM66 814941 SORIANO MORENO,JOSE MARIA 26,5 13 64

53 CM00 797244 MARTIN BARBOLLA,TOMAS 20,6 9 65

54 CM18 696978 BALLESTEROS TORIJA,JOSE LUIS 23,4 11 65

55 CM81 822011 PEREZ SANTOS,RAFAEL 26,0 12 65

56 CM33 901520 MORENO TRIBALDOS,PEDRO ALONSO 26,5 13 65

57 CM41 677183 SERNA VAQUERO,SANTIAGO 26,4 13 65

58 CM41 639794 ALONSO REVUELTA,JOSE MARIA 27,1 13 65

59 CM41 210067 LOPEZ LOPEZ,MANUEL 24,5 12 66

60 CM81 886739 JIMENEZ GOMEZ,DANIEL 27,0 13 66

61 CMA8 449837 RODRIGUEZ FUENLABRADA,ANGEL 27,7 13 66

62 CM41 189858 HERNANDEZ CANFRANC,RAFAEL 26,3 13 66

63 CMA8 745845 MARTEL GONZALEZ-BARCENA,MANUEL 27,8 13 66

64 CM15 65850 CHECA ZAVALA,CARLOS 23,5 11 67

65 CM22 251216 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ DE LOS RIOS,RAFAEL 24,8 12 67

66 CM18 883133 GONZALEZ GOMEZ,TEODORO 26,5 13 67

67 CM00 167828 ASENSIO ESTEVEZ,JOSE 27,4 13 69

68 CM33 932122 MANZANARES CARBALLO,JAVIER 26,5 13 69

69 CMA8 925547 CUERVO GURUMETA,JOSE RAMON 25,4 12 70

70 CME5 245045 PORTELA DEL PINO,JUAN CARLOS 26,5 13 70

71 CM14 924619 ALVARIÑO FERNANDEZ,JOSE MARIA 28,5 13 71

72 CM33 639914 FERNANDEZ GIL,MANUEL 15,3 7 72

73 CM18 908821 FERNANDEZ PARDO,CARMELO 26,0 12 72

74 CM18 304002 MARTINEZ ESTRADA,RAFAEL 29,2 13 74

75 CM33 932119 PEREZ FERNANDEZ,PAULINO 28,0 13 75

76 CM33 163326 FRAILE UCETA,MIGUEL 26,5 13 81

CMD8 802818 BENAYAS HERNANDEZ,JOSE 22,6 11 DQ

CM41 418491 MARTINEZ ESTRADA,JOSE MANUEL 24,4 12 DQ

CM81 810686 PEÑAS ABELLA,JOSE MARIA 21,0 10 NR

CM09 918719 SAMA ABOY,CARLOS 23,6 11 NS


